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LIGHT SOURCE: BODY REFLECTOR**  LIGHT SOURCE: DOWNLIGHT** VOLTAGE    OAH*** CONTROL OPTIONS

LED OUTPUT

LED1

LED2

LED3

TWH1 
 

 
 

RGBW 

COLOR TEMP 

27K

30K

35K

40K

TUNABLE WHITE 
2700K - 6500K  
CRI 90+; R9 50+

 
 

RGBW

ND   �NO DOWNLIGHT

NF    �NARROW FLOOD  
[25 DEGREE]

WF    �WIDE FLOOD  
[60 DEGREE] 

LED OUTPUT

LED1

LED2

COLOR TEMP 

27K

30K

35K

40K

UNV	� 120-277 48

100

144

DM1	 �0-10V DIMMING 1%

DM8	 �DUAL 0-10V 
DIMMABLE TO 1%

DALI	� DALI TYPE 8 
CONTROL SYSTEM,  
DIMMABLE TO 1% 

DMX	� DMX CONTROL; 
DIMMABLE TO 1% 

ULD	� UL DAMP LABEL

MOD	� MODIFIED 
LUMINAIRE 
(CONTACT LOCAL 
REP)

SAMPLE CODE (WITH DOWNLIGHT):  TB3-P1CB-48-MW-WTP-LED1/27K-NF/LED1/27K-UNV-100-DM1
SAMPLE CODE (WITHOUT DOWNLIGHT):  TB3-P1CB-48-MW-WTP-LED1/27K-ND-UNV-100-DM1

Tubie™
  PENDANT

FEATURES

•	 AVAILABLE WITH TUNABLE WHITE AND RGBW LIGHT SOURCES

•	 EVENLY ILLUMINATED ARCHITECTURAL CYLINDER WITH CAST ALUMINUM END CAPS

•	 FULLY ENCLOSED TO MINIMIZE ACCUMULATION OF DUST AND DEBRIS

•	 HIGH QUALITY DIE-CAST AND EXTRUDED CONSTRUCTION

•	 FROSTED WHITE ACRYLIC DIFFUSER

•	 CHOICE OF PERFORMANCE COB DOWNLIGHT

•	 FIXTURE CAN BE CLUSTERED TOGETHER TO CREATE LARGE SCALE ARRAYS

  SPECIFY CATALOG CODE

A B C D E 

SERIES HANGING SYSTEM* SIZE DIFFUSER FINISH*

TB3	� TUBIE 3”

TB5	� TUBIE 5”

TB7	� TUBIE 7”

P1CB 	� PENDANT WITH 5.75” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 
OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS);  NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY

P1FK	� PENDANT WITH 5.75” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE 
POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS;  NOTE: STATIC 
WHITE ONLY

P1FH	� PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 
OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS;  NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY  

P1FF	� PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER 
CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS 

P1FG	� PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER CORD; 
REMOTE DRIVER ENCLOSURE;  NOTE: REQUIRED FOR DMX CONTROL

P1FJ	� PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX  
(BY OTHERS); REMOTE DRIVER ENCLOSURE

	� NOTE:  SEE HANGING SYSTEM MATRIX ON PAGE 2 FOR AVAILABLE HANGING SYSTEM  
AND LIGHT SOURCE CONFIGURATIONS

12

24

36

48

60

72

96

MW	� MATTE WHITE POWDER COAT FINISHES

WTP	� WHITE TEXTURE PAINT 

CATALOG CODES

- - - - - - - - - -F H

SERIES HANGING 
SYSTEM

SIZE DIFFUSER REFLECTORFINISH LIGHT SOURCE:  
BODY

LIGHT SOURCE: 
DOWNLIGHT

/ /

VOLTAGE OAH CONTROL OPTIONS

A B C D GE I J K L

MODS, NOTES, & COMMENTS   *�Body and canopy finish white textured paint (WTP) standard; power cord white unless specified; additional colors possible; 
contact your local rep for availability and lead times

 **�Downlight option adds 3” to TB3 diffuser body height; specify ND for no downlight; LED2 for downlight only available for TB7
***�For minimum OAH, see hanging systems details. Fixture will ship with one of three standard OAH’s (48”, 100” or 144”) field 

adjustable to the desired height

DOWNLIGHT 
OPTION

UNVMW WTP /
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LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3

1ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 1ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

2ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 2ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

3ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 3ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

4ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 4ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

5ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FF N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 5ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

6ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FF N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 6ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

8ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK N/A N/A P1FF N/A N/A 8ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

1ft 1ft

2ft 2ft

3ft 3ft

4ft 4ft

5ft 5ft

6ft 6ft

8ft 8ft

1ft 1ft

2ft 2ft

3ft 3ft

4ft 4ft

5ft 5ft

6ft 6ft

8ft 8ft

P1CB

P1FK

P1FF

P1FJ

P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

TUBIE 7

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT
TWH1

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

RG
BW

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FH

P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

RG
BW

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

P1FG

P1FJ

WITH DOWNLIGHT

ST
AT

IC
 W

HI
TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5

TU
NA

BL
E 

W
HI

TE

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT
TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF P1FF P1FF

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

TUBIE 7
WITH DOWNLIGHTNO DOWNLIGHT

P1FF

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT

ST
AT

IC
 W

HI
TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TU
NA

BL
E 

W
HI

TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ

P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; REMOTE DRIVER enclosure; NOTE:  REQUIRED FOR DMX CONTROL

PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX 
(BY OTHERS); REMOTE DRIVER enclosure

 PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS 
note: static white only

PENDANT WITH 5.75” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS
note: static white only

PENDANT WITH SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); note: static white only

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

HANGING SYSTEM MATRIX

LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3 LED 1 LED 2 LED 3

1ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 1ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

2ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 2ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

3ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 3ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

4ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FK N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 4ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

5ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FF N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 5ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

6ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK P1FF N/A P1FF P1FF N/A 6ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

8ft P1CB P1CB P1FH P1FH P1FK P1FK P1FF P1FF P1FK N/A N/A P1FF N/A N/A 8ft P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

1ft 1ft

2ft 2ft

3ft 3ft

4ft 4ft

5ft 5ft

6ft 6ft

8ft 8ft

1ft 1ft

2ft 2ft

3ft 3ft

4ft 4ft

5ft 5ft

6ft 6ft

8ft 8ft

P1CB

P1FK

P1FF

P1FJ

P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

TUBIE 7

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT
TWH1

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

RG
BW

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FH

P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

RG
BW

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

P1FG

P1FJ

WITH DOWNLIGHT

ST
AT

IC
 W

HI
TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5

TU
NA

BL
E 

W
HI

TE

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT
TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1 TWH1

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF P1FF P1FF

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

P1FF

TUBIE 7
WITH DOWNLIGHTNO DOWNLIGHT

P1FF

NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT

ST
AT

IC
 W

HI
TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

TU
NA

BL
E 

W
HI

TE

TUBIE 3 TUBIE 5 TUBIE 7
NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT NO DOWNLIGHT WITH DOWNLIGHT

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ

P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

P1FJ P1FJ P1FG P1FG P1FG P1FG

PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; REMOTE DRIVER enclosure; NOTE:  REQUIRED FOR DMX CONTROL

PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX 
(BY OTHERS); REMOTE DRIVER enclosure

 PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS 
note: static white only

PENDANT WITH 5.75” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND white POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS
note: static white only

PENDANT WITH SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); note: static white only

P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH P1FH

SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY OPTIONS (STATIC WHITE ONLY)

FLAT MOUNT CANOPY OPTIONS (REMOTE DRIVER)

P1CB 	� PENDANT WITH 5.75”SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON 
J-BOX (BY OTHERS); NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY

P1FK	� PENDANT WITH 5.75” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER 
CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS;  NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY

P1FH	� PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON 
J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS;  NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY  

P1FJ	� PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY 
OTHERS); REMOTE DRIVER ENCLOSURE 

P1FF	� PENDANT WITH 8” SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY,  SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER 
CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS;  NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY

P1FG	� PENDANT WITH 6” FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER CORD; REMOTE 
DRIVER ENCLOSURE; NOTE:  REQUIRED FOR DMX CONTROL
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