



PROJECT NAME: ____

TYPE: QTY:



FEATURES

- AVAILABLE WITH TUNABLE WHITE AND RGBW LIGHT SOURCES EVENLY ILLUMINATED ARCHITECTURAL CYLINDER WITH CAST ALUMINUM END CAPS
- FULLY ENCLOSED TO MINIMIZE ACCUMULATION OF DUST AND DEBRIS
- HIGH QUALITY DIE-CAST AND EXTRUDED CONSTRUCTION

CATALOG CODES

- FROSTED WHITE ACRYLIC DIFFUSER
- CHOICE OF PERFORMANCE COB DOWNLIGHT
- FIXTURE CAN BE CLUSTERED TOGETHER TO CREATE LARGE SCALE ARRAYS



Α -	В -	C -	MW	- WTP -	Ē	- G /	M	- UNV	-]	- K -	
	ANGING SYSTEM	SIZE	DIFFUSER	FINISH	LIGHT SOURCE: BODY	REFLECTOR	LIGHT SOURCE: DOWNLIGHT	VOLTAGE	OAH	CONTROL	OPTIONS
SPECIFY CATA	LOG CODE										
Α					В			C	D		E
SERIES				H	ANGING SYSTEM*			SIZE	DIFFUS	ER	FINISH *
	P1CB				NT CANOPY, SINGLE WI E: STATIC WHITE ONLY		MOUNTS TO 4X4	12 24	MW MATTEN	WHITE POW	DER COAT FINISHES WHITE TEXTURE PAINT
B3 TUBIE 3"	P1FK		R CORD; MOUN		NT CANOPY, SINGLE CE AGON J-BOX (BY OTHE			24 36 48			
DS TOBIES	P1FH				CANOPY, SINGLE WHI FRAL DRIVERS; NOTE :			60			
	P1FF				CANOPY, SINGLE CEN BOX (BY OTHERS); INT		LE AND WHITE POWER	2 72 96			
TUBIE 5"	P1FG				GLE CENTER AIRCRAF : REQUIRED FOR DMX		E POWER CORD;				
	P1FJ			AT CANOPY, SIN E DRIVER ENCLO	GLE WHITE POWER CO DSURE	ORD; MOUNTS TO 42	X4 OCTAGON J-BOX				
		NOTE:	SEE HANGI	NG SYSTEM M	ATRIX ON PAGE 2 FO	OR AVAILABLE HA	ANGING SYSTEM				

AND LIGHT SOURCE CONFIGURATIONS

	F	G		H			J		K		L
LIGHT SOURCE: BODY		REFLECTOR […]	LIGHT SOURCE: DOWNLIGHT"		VOLTAGE		0AH	··· CONTROL		OPTIONS	
LED OUTPUT	COLOR TEMP	ND NO DOWNLIGHT	LED OUTPUT	COLOR TEMP	UNV	120-277	48 100	DM1	0-10V DIMMING 1%	ULD MOD	UL DAMP LABEL MODIFIED
LED1 LED2 LED3	27K 30K 35K 40K	NF NARROW FLOOD [25 DEGREE] WF WIDE FLOOD	LED1 LED2	27K 30K 35K 40K			144				LUMINAIRE (CONTACT LOCAL REP)
тwн1	TUNABLE WHITE 2700K - 6500K CRI 90+; R9 50+	[60 DEGREE]						DM8 DALI	DUAL 0-10V DIMMABLE TO 1% DALI TYPE 8 CONTROL SYSTEM,		
RGBW	RGBW	DOWNLIGHT OPTION						DMX	DIMMABLE TO 1% DMX CONTROL; DIMMABLE TO 1%		

SAMPLE CODE (WITH DOWNLIGHT): TB3-P1CB-48-MW-WTP-LED1/27K-NF/LED1/27K-UNV-100-DM1 SAMPLE CODE (WITHOUT DOWNLIGHT): TB3-P1CB-48-MW-WTP-LED1/27K-ND-UNV-100-DM1

*Body and canopy finish white textured paint (WTP) standard; power cord white unless specified; additional colors possible; contact your local rep for availability and lead times

Downlight option adds 3" to TB3 diffuser body height; specify ND for no downlight; LED2 for downlight only available for TB7 *For minimum OAH, see hanging systems details. Fixture will ship with one of three standard OAH's (48", 100" or 144") field adjustable to the desired height

MODS, NOTES, & COMMENTS

TB7 TUBIE 7"

SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY OPTIONS (STATIC WHITE ONLY)

		TUBIE 3					TUBIE 5				TUBIE 7					
		NO DOV	VNLIGHT	WITH DO	WNLIGHT	NO DOWNLIGHT W		WITH DO	WITH DOWNLIGHT		NO DOWNLIGHT		WITH DOWNLIGHT		Π	
		LED1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED 3	LED1	LED 2	LED 3	
	1ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FK	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
Ш	2ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FK	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
H	3ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FK	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
2	4ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FK	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
AT	5ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FF	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
ST	6ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	P1FF	N/A	P1FF	P1FF	N/A	
	8ft	P1CB	P1CB	P1FH	P1FH	P1FK	P1FK	P1FF	P1FF	P1FK	N/A	N/A	P1FF	N/A	N/A	

FLAT MOUNT CANOPY OPTIONS (REMOTE DRIVER)

			TUE	SIE 3		TUBIE 5				TUBIE 7					
		NO DOV	WNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT		NO DOWNLIGHT		WITH DC	WITH DOWNLIGHT		NO DOWNLIGHT		WITH DOWNLIGH		л
	_	LED 1	LED 2	LED 1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED1	LED 2	LED 1	LED 2	LED 3	LED 1	LED 2	LED 3
	1ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
ш	2ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
WHITE	3ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
	4ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
STATIC	5ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
ST	6ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG
	8ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG

		TUB	SIE 3	TUB	SIE 5	TUBIE 7			
		NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT	NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT	NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT		
		TWH1	TWH1	TWH1	TWH1	TWH1	TWH1		
	1ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
E	2ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
WHITI	3ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
	4ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
TUNABLE	5ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
12	6ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
	8ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		

		TUE	SIE 3	TUB	SIE 5	TUBIE 7			
		NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT	NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT	NO DOWNLIGHT	WITH DOWNLIGHT		
	1ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
	2ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
z	3ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
RGBW	4ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
Ĩ	5ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
	6ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		
	8ft	P1FJ	P1FJ	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG	P1FG		

- PTCB PENDANT WITH 5.75"SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY
- P1FK PENDANT WITH 5.75" SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS; NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY
- PTFH PENDANT WITH 8" SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS; NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY
- P1FJ PENDANT WITH 6" FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); REMOTE DRIVER ENCLOSURE
- P1FF PENDANT WITH 8" SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER CORD; MOUNTS TO 4X4 OCTAGON J-BOX (BY OTHERS); INTEGRAL DRIVERS; NOTE: STATIC WHITE ONLY
- PIFG PENDANT WITH 6" FLAT CANOPY, SINGLE CENTER AIRCRAFT CABLE AND WHITE POWER CORD; REMOTE DRIVER ENCLOSURE; NOTE: REQUIRED FOR DMX CONTROL